      60W single output open frame switching power
Features:
   Universal AC Input from100Vac~240Vac 50/60Hz
Open Frame type & 60W Single Output switching power
supply
   With LED Indicator Light
Input/Output Specification:
  Input Voltage: AC 100V~240V 50/60Hz
  Output Power: 26.4W~ 65W
  Output Voltage:
12V / 15V / 19V / 24V / 30V / 48V
  Load Regulation: ±5%
Model No. LTE60FS-SX
AC input voltage range 100~240VAC, 50/60Hz
INRUSH SURGE CURRENT 30A TYPICAL, COLD START@25 Degree, 115Vac
Overload protection TYPICALLY 115~200% CONTINUOUS HICCUP MODE
Over voltage protection TYPICALLY 115~200% CONTINUOUS HICCUP MODE
Short Protection Auto recovery
Withstand voltage 1500Vac (Class I)
Working temperature 0°C TO 50°C AMBIENT, DERATED EACH OUTPUT AT
2.5% PER °C FROM 50°C TO 70°C
Storage Temperature -40~85°C
Operating Relative Humidity OPERATING, NON-CONDENSING, 5% TO 95%
No Load Standby Power 0.5W max. @ 120Vac
Vibration RANDOM OPERATING 2.4 GRMS/MAX. 3 AXES
50~500Hz 10 MINUTES/AXIS
Safety standards UL,TUV
EMC standards
EMI CONDUCTED/RADIATED: FCC & CISPR CLASS
BDESIGNED TO MEET
EN61000-3-3,-4-2,-3,-4,-5,-6,-8,-11
Dimension (L*W*H)(mm) 101.5 x 50.75 x 26 mm
Insulation Resistance 100MΩ min. @ DC500V
LTE60FS-S0 3.3VDC                          8A LTE60FS-S4 24VDC                          2.7A
LTE60FS-S1    5VDC                        8A LTE60FS-S4-1   30VDC                            2.17A
LTE60FS-S1-1     9VDC                     6.67A LTE60FS-S5   48VDC                        1.36A
LTE60FS-S2 12VDC                     5A  LTE60FS-S6 36VDC                   1.8A
LTE60FS-S3 15VDC                     4A